Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Brown - (1293597) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:17.31
2:18.28
2:21.26
2:23.38
2:26.00
2:27.85
2:33.63
2:40.52
2:42.19
2:42.91
2:46.76
2:56.95
3:00.07
3:08.28
3:11.88
3:13.76
3:18.26
3:19.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

14/01/24
14/10/23
13/03/22
15/10/22
16/01/22
16/10/21
18/06/21
30/11/19
08/12/19
13/10/19
23/06/19
19/05/19
17/03/19
09/12/18
22/04/18
14/07/18
14/01/18
22/09/18

Date

14/01/24
14/10/23
15/10/22
13/03/22
16/01/22

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024
Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

Newcastle Swim Team

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp

North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Tean Invitational Shrimp Meet
GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024
Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

Venue

Tynemouth
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Billingham Forum
Tynemouth
Billingham
Gosforth Pool
Stanley
Louisa Centre
Dunston Pool
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
GATESHEAD
Stanley

Stanley

Venue

Tynemouth
Billingham
Billingham Forum
Middlesbrough

Tynemouth
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Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
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Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
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Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Level

Level

3
3
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2:27.85
2:33.63
2:42.19
2:40.52
2:42.91
2:46.76
2:56.95
3:00.07
3:08.28
3:19.35
3:13.76
3:11.88

3:18.26
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16/10/21
18/06/21
08/12/19
30/11/19
13/10/19
23/06/19
19/05/19
17/03/19
09/12/18
22/09/18
14/07/18
22/04/18
14/01/18

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp

North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018
Newcastle Swim Tean Invitational Shrimp Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet

Billingham
Gosforth Pool
Louisa Centre
Stanley
Dunston Pool
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
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GATESHEAD
Stanley
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Newcastle
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